BEVERLY HILLS TELEVISION

3:30
4:00
5:00
6:30
7:30
9:00
10:00
10:30

1 3:30
4:00
5:00

7:00

7:30

9:00
10:00
10:30

1 3:30
4:00
4:45

5:00

6:00

6:30

8:00
10:30

2 3:30
4:.00
5:30

6:00

7:00

8:00

STEM: Butterfly Adaptations
BH View: Brandstein/Piper*
2/20 Architectural*

BH Forum: Laura Massino*
2/21 Human Relations*

2/27 LaCienega Park Mtg.*
Asian Life: Public Art Fund
World Literature: Tale of Geniji

2:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
7:00
9:00
9:30
10:30

Sci&Mov: Julie’s Greenroom 3:30

12

BH View: Joan B. Steiger* 4:00
3/7 Traffic & Parking® 5:30
Between Lines: Malmgren 6:00
3/7 Strategic Planning Mtg.* 7:00
Music in Mansion: Duets* 11:00
NASA: Moon & Beyond
NASA: Flight of Apollo 11
STEM in Real Life 1:30
BH View: Robert Mack* 5:00
Team Beverly Hills* 5:30
Mayor’s Cabinet Mtg.* 6:00
Sci&Mov: Julie’s Greenroom 7:00
BH Forum: African Twilight* 7:45
3/14 Public Works* 8:00
BH View: Clean Power* 9:00
10:30
Sci&Movies: Isle of Dogs 2:00
Health & Safety* 4:00
Pets 90210: Pet Adoption 4:30
BH View: Joan B. Steiger* 5:.00
3/13 Metro Purple Line Mtg.* 6:00
3/19 Architectural® 6:30
STEM in Real Life 8:00
9:00
10:30

City Council Study Session* 3:30
STEM: Butterfly Adaptations 4:00
Between Lines: Malmgren 6:00
BH View: Brandstein/Piper* 6:30
City Council Formal Mtg.* 7:00
Slow the Flow: Urban Runoff 8:30
Solar: Harnessing the Sun 9:00
BH View: Clean Power* 10:00
Between Lines; Malmgren 1 3:30
3/7 Design Review* 4:00
Sci&Mov: Julie’s Greenroom 6:00
BH View: Joan B. Steiger* 7:00
2/28 Planning Mtg. (1:30 pm)* 11:30

Music in Mansion: Duets*

Architectural*
NASA: Moon & Beyond

20200

Between Lines: Gober 3:30
All About Prints 5:00
BH View: Robert Mack* 6:00
Team Beverly Hills* 7:00
3/18 Mayor’s Cabinet Mtg.* 8:30
3/7 Strategic Planning Mtg.” 9:30
STEM in Real Life 10:00
Recreation & Parks* 2 3:30
Pets 90210: Pet Adoption 5:00
Sci&Movies: Isle of Dogs 7:00
3/20 Charitable Solicitations* 7:30
BH View: Arabian* 8:00
Traffic & Parking* 10:00
Music in Mansion: Duets* 10:30

3/21 Strategic Planning Mtg.*
Between Lines: Gober

BHTV ON SPECTRUM CABLE C

Asian Life: Public Art Fund
3/5 Study Session*

Meet the Author: Stuart Gibbs
STEM: Butterfly Adaptations
3/5 Formal Meeting*
Between Lines: Malmgren
BH View: Brandstein/Piper*
BH Forum: African Twilight*

9:00
1:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
5:00
6:30
8:00

10:00
NASA: Moon & Beyond 1 8:00
2/26 Recreation & Parks* 12:00
2/27 LaCienega Park Mtg.* 1:30

4:30
6:00
7:00
7:30
8:00
10:00

2/28 Planning Mtg. (7:00 pm
Between Lines: Malmgren

-

9:00
3:30
4:00
5:30
6:00

Charitable Solicitations*
3/14 Planning*

BH Forum: African Twilight*
Early Beverly Hills*

BH100: 100 Years, 100 Stories

City Council Reorganization 7:00
Music in Mansion: Duets* 8:00
Between Lines: Gober 9:30
BH View: Robert Mack* 10:00
3/21 Strategic Planning Mtg.* 2 1:30
3/25 Health & Safety* 3:30
STEM in Real Life 4:00

Pets 90210: Pet Adoption
3/26 Recreation & Parks*
Between Lines: Gober
BH View: Tata Vega*

5:00
7:30
8:00
10:00
10:30

March 2019

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Traffic & Parking*

Design Review*

STEM: Butterfly Adaptations
Between Lines: Malmgren
2/27 LaCienega Park Mtg.*
Strategic Planning Mtg.*
BH Forum: African Twilight*
3/5 Study Session*

BH View: Brandstein/Piper*

Public Works*

BH Forum: African Twilight*
Planning*

Music in Mansion: LAE*
Music in Mansion: Duets*
Sci&Mov: Julie’s Greenroom
Team Beverly Hills*

3/7 Design Review*

BH View: Joan B. Steiger*

Human Relations*
Between Lines: Gober

Fine Art*

STEM in Real Life

BH View: Robert Mack*
3/18 Mayor’s Cabinet Mtg.*
3/20 Reorganization Mtg.*
Sci&Mov: Julie’s Greenroom
Music in Mansion: Duets*

Planning*

BH View: Lou Ignarro*

3/13 Metro Purple Line Mtg.*
3/21 Human Relations*
Between Lines: Gober

3/26 Traffic & Parking*
Sci&Movies: Isle of Dogs
Pets 90210: Pet Adoption

ST AT BEVERLYHILLS.ORG

*Original BHTV Programming « NEW PROGRAMMING in bold « LIVE MEETING COVERAGE in bold italics * City meeting schedules are subject to change

1

2

2

12:00
2:00
3:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00

10:30

12:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:30
8:00

10:30

12:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00

10:30

12:00
2:00
3:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
8:00

10:30

W@Ma% %M VX@

2/20 Recreation & Parks*
2/27 LaCienega Park Mtg.*
3/5 Formal Meeting*
Between Lines: Malmgren
Beverly Hills This Week*
BH View: Barra Grant*

BH View: Brandstein/Piper*
3/7 Traffic & Parking*
STEM: Butterfly Adaptations

3/7 Strategic Planning Mtg.*
Sci&Mov: Julie’s Greenroom
Music in Mansion: Duets*
BH View: Joan B. Steiger*
3/14 Public Works*

Between Lines: Malmgren
3/14 Planning*

BH View: Stuart O’Keefe*

3/21 Fine Art*

BH View: Robert Mack*

3/18 Mayor’s Cabinet Mtg.*
3/20 Reorganization Mtg.*
Beverly Hills This Week*
STEM in Real Life

3/20 Charitable Solicitations*
3/21 Human Relations*
Between Lines: Gober

3/26 Recreation & Parks*
3/13 Metro Purple Line Mtg.*
3/19 Architectural®
Sci&Movies: Isle of Dogs
Beverly Hills This Week*
3/21 Strategic Planning Mtg.*
3/28 Planning

NASA: Moon & Beyond



https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/sciencegoestothemovies/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/sciencegoestothemovies/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/betweenthelineswithbarrykibrick/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/betweenthelineswithbarrykibrick/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/beverlyhillsview/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/beverlyhillsview/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/beverlyhillsview/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/musicinthemansion/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/mayorscabinetmeeting/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/teambeverlyhills/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/butterflyadaptations/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/beverlyhillsforum/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/stemeducation/web.jsp

City Cast Your Guide to Beverly Hills Television

March 2019

Featuring LIVE City Council
and City Commission meeting
coverage on BHTV10

Bh

BEVERLY HILLS TELEVISION

City Meeting Replays:
All City Council meetings from the week replay
Sundays @ Noon
All City Commision meetings from the week replay
Saturdays @ Noon
Check the BHTV10 Weekday Schedule
for additional replay days and times

Live Stream and Video on Demand at
www.BeverlyHills.org/bhtv

. Beverly H|||s Forum: Beckwith & Fisher

Forty years of work on the African continent have car-
ried Carol Beckwith and Angela Fisher across 300,000
miles and through remote corners of 45 countries
in exploration of more than 200 African cultures. In
the process, this team of world-renowned photogra-
phers has produced fifteen widely acclaimed books
and made four films about traditional Africa. They
ave heen granted unprecedented access to Aftican
tribal rites and rituals and continue to be honored
worldwide for their powerful photographs. As an in-
of explorers, they are committed to preserving sacred tribal ceremonies and African
ditions all too vulnerable to the trends of modernity. In this special Beverly Hills Forum
on, Ms. Beckwith and Ms. Fisher discuss their travels and provide insight on their new
an Twilight: Vanishing Rituals and Ceremonies.”  Wednesday March 6 at 10:00 pm

Featured New Programs on Beverly Hills Television

Romantic Duets
featuring

March 11 at 9:00 pm

Tuesdays at 5:30 pm

The Leadership Lab
March 19: Mark Gober

City of Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills Television

331 Foothill Road, Suite 470
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

of R Sonice to the Buerfy il Comity

Music in the Mansion:

Malliaras & Haas and Irene & Williams
Recreation & Parks Department

March 5: Dr. Pippa Malmgren

An End to Upside Down Thinking

Beverly Hills View
Mondays at 4:00 pm

Mar. 4: Brandstein & Piper
| Mar. 11: Joan Benedict Steiger
Mar. 18: Artist Robert Mack

. Butterfly Adaptations:
] How They Come by Their Colors

National Museum of Natural History

March 4 at 3:30 pm

Call (310) 285-1178 with your name and address to receive CityCast mailed direct to your home each month.

B


https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/musicinthemansion/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/beverlyhillsview/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/betweenthelineswithbarrykibrick/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/beverlyhillsforum/web.jsp
https://www.beverlyhills.org/living/beverlyhillstelevision/butterflyadaptations/web.jsp

	mar19
	mar19fp



