

March 2019

Weekday Schedule

-	BEVERLY HILLS TELEVISION				0
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
4	3:30 STEM: Butterfly Adaptations 4:00 BH View: Brandstein/Piper* 5:00 2/20 Architectural* 6:30 BH Forum: Laura Massino* 7:30 2/21 Human Relations* 9:00 2/27 LaCienega Park Mtg.* 10:00 Asian Life: Public Art Fund 10:30 World Literature: Tale of Genji	5 2:30 City Council Study Session's 5:00 STEM: Butterfly Adaptations 5:30 Between Lines: Malmgren 6:00 BH View: Brandstein/Piper* 7:00 City Council Formal Mtg.* 9:00 Slow the Flow: Urban Runoff 9:30 Solar: Harnessing the Sun 10:30 BH View: Clean Power*	6 3:30 Asian Life: Public Art Fund 4:00 3/5 Study Session* 6:00 Meet the Author: Stuart Gibbs 6:30 STEM: Butterfly Adaptations 7:00 3/5 Formal Meeting* 8:30 Between Lines: Malmgren 9:00 BH View: Brandstein/Piper* 10:00 BH Forum: African Twilight*	7 9:00 Traffic & Parking* 1:30 Design Review* 3:00 STEM: Butterfly Adaptations 3:30 Between Lines: Malmgren 4:00 2/27 LaCienega Park Mtg.* 5:00 Strategic Planning Mtg.* 6:30 BH Forum: African Twilight* 8:00 3/5 Study Session* 10:00 BH View: Brandstein/Piper*	8 12:00 2/20 Recreation & Parks* 2:00 2/27 LaCienega Park Mtg.* 3:00 3/5 Formal Meeting* 5:30 Between Lines: Malmgren 6:00 Beverly Hills This Week* 6:30 BH View: Barra Grant* 7:00 BH View: Brandstein/Piper* 8:00 3/7 Traffic & Parking* 10:30 STEM: Butterfly Adaptations
11	3:30 Sci&Mov: Julie's Greenroom 4:00 BH View: Joan B. Steiger* 5:00 3/7 Traffic & Parking* 7:00 Between Lines: Malmgren 7:30 3/7 Strategic Planning Mtg.* 9:00 Music in Mansion: Duets* 10:00 NASA: Moon & Beyond 10:30 NASA: Flight of Apollo 11	12 3:30 Between Lines: Malmgren 4:00 3/7 Design Review* 5:30 Sci&Mov: Julie's Greenroom 6:00 BH View: Joan B. Steiger* 7:00 2/28 Planning Mtg. (1:30 pm) ³ 11:00 Music in Mansion: Duets*	13 3:30 NASA: Moon & Beyond 2/26 Recreation & Parks* 6:00 2/27 LaCienega Park Mtg.* 7:00 2/28 Planning Mtg. (7:00 pm)* 11:30 Between Lines: Malmgren	14 8:00 Public Works* BH Forum: African Twilight* 1:30 Planning* 4:30 Music in Mansion: LAE* 6:00 Music in Mansion: Duets* 7:00 Sci&Mov: Julie's Greenroom 7:30 Team Beverly Hills* 8:00 3/7 Design Review* 10:00 BH View: Joan B. Steiger*	15 12:00 3/7 Strategic Planning Mtg.* 1:30 Sci&Mov: Julie's Greenroom 2:00 Music in Mansion: Duets* 3:00 BH View: Joan B. Steiger* 4:00 3/14 Public Works* 7:30 Between Lines: Malmgren 8:00 3/14 Planning* 10:30 BH View: Stuart O'Keefe*
18	3:30 STEM in Real Life 4:00 BH View: Robert Mack* 4:45 Team Beverly Hills* 5:00 Mayor's Cabinet Mtg.* 6:00 Sci&Mov: Julie's Greenroom 6:30 BH Forum: African Twilight* 8:00 3/14 Public Works* 10:30 BH View: Clean Power*	19 1:30 Architectural* 5:00 NASA: Moon & Beyond 5:30 Between Lines: Gober 6:00 All About Prints 7:00 BH View: Robert Mack* 7:45 Team Beverly Hills* 8:00 3/18 Mayor's Cabinet Mtg.* 9:00 3/7 Strategic Planning Mtg.* 10:30 STEM in Real Life	20 _{12:00} Charitable Solicitations* 3/14 Planning* 3:30 BH Forum: African Twilight* 5:00 Early Beverly Hills* 6:00 BH100: 100 Years, 100 Stories 7:00 City Council Reorganization* 8:30 Music in Mansion: Duets* 9:30 Between Lines: Gober 10:00 BH View: Robert Mack*	21 9:00 Human Relations* 3:30 Between Lines: Gober 4:00 Fine Art* 5:30 STEM in Real Life 6:00 BH View: Robert Mack* 7:00 3/18 Mayor's Cabinet Mtg.* 8:00 3/20 Reorganization Mtg.* 9:30 Sci&Mov: Julie's Greenroom 10:00 Music in Mansion: Duets*	22 12:00 3/21 Fine Art* 3:00 BH View: Robert Mack* 4:00 3/18 Mayor's Cabinet Mtg.* 5:00 3/20 Reorganization Mtg.* 6:00 Beverly Hills This Week* 6:30 STEM in Real Life 7:00 3/20 Charitable Solicitations* 8:00 3/21 Human Relations* 10:30 Between Lines: Gober
25	3:30 Sci&Movies: Isle of Dogs 4:00 Health & Safety* 5:30 Pets 90210: Pet Adoption 6:00 BH View: Joan B. Steiger* 7:00 3/13 Metro Purple Line Mtg.* 8:00 3/19 Architectural* 10:30 STEM in Real Life	26 2:00 Recreation & Parks* 4:00 Pets 90210: Pet Adoption 4:30 Sci&Movies: Isle of Dogs 5:00 3/20 Charitable Solicitations* 6:00 BH View: Arabian* 6:30 Traffic & Parking* 8:00 Music in Mansion: Duets* 9:00 3/21 Strategic Planning Mtg.* 10:30 Between Lines: Gober	27 3:30 3/21 Strategic Planning Mtg.* 5:00 3/25 Health & Safety* 7:00 STEM in Real Life 7:30 Pets 90210: Pet Adoption 8:00 3/26 Recreation & Parks* 10:00 Between Lines: Gober 10:30 BH View: Tata Vega*	28 1:30 Planning* 3:30 BH View: Lou Ignarro* 4:00 3/13 Metro Purple Line Mtg.* 5:00 3/21 Human Relations* 7:30 Between Lines: Gober 8:00 3/26 Traffic & Parking* 10:00 Sci&Movies: Isle of Dogs 10:30 Pets 90210: Pet Adoption	2912:00 3/26 Recreation & Parks* 2:00 3/13 Metro Purple Line Mtg.* 3:00 3/19 Architectural* 5:30 Sci&Movies: Isle of Dogs 6:00 Beverly Hills This Week* 6:30 3/21 Strategic Planning Mtg.* 8:00 3/28 Planning 10:30 NASA: Moon & Beyond

City Cast Your Guide to Beverly Hills Television

Featuring LIVE City Council and City Commission meeting coverage on BHTV10

City Meeting Replays:

All City Council meetings from the week replay Sundays @ Noon All City Commision meetings from the week replay Saturdays @ Noon Check the BHTV10 Weekday Schedule for additional replay days and times

> Live Stream and Video on Demand at www.BeverlyHills.org/bhtv

March 2019

Beverly Hills Forum: Beckwith & Fisher



Forty years of work on the African continent have carried Carol Beckwith and Angela Fisher across 300,000 miles and through remote corners of 45 countries in exploration of more than 200 African cultures. In the process, this team of world-renowned photographers has produced fifteen widely acclaimed books and made four films about traditional Africa. They have been granted unprecedented access to African tribal rites and rituals and continue to be honored worldwide for their powerful photographs. As an in-

trepid team of explorers, they are committed to preserving sacred tribal ceremonies and African cultural traditions all too vulnerable to the trends of modernity. In this special Beverly Hills Forum presentation, Ms. Beckwith and Ms. Fisher discuss their travels and provide insight on their new book "African Twilight: Vanishing Rituals and Ceremonies." Wednesday March 6 at 10:00 pm

Featured New Programs on Beverly Hills Television



Music in the Mansion: **Romantic Duets** featuring Malliaras & Haas and Irene & Williams Recreation & Parks Department March 11 at 9:00 pm



Mondays at 4:00 pm Mar. 4: Brandstein & Piper Mar. 11: Joan Benedict Steiger

Beverly Hills View

Mar. 18: Artist Robert Mack



Tuesdays at 5:30 pm March 5: Dr. Pippa Malmgren The Leadership Lab March 19: Mark Gober An End to Upside Down Thinking



Butterfly Adaptations: How They Come by Their Colors

National Museum of Natural History

March 4 at 3:30 pm



City of Beverly Hills Beverly Hills Television 331 Foothill Road, Suite 470 Beverly Hills, CA 90210

